
INTERAGENCY AGREEMVENT

2ORDER NO

1. SAND.

NRCHQ2512DOOO4-1003/M0006

3. REQUISITION NO.

NRO-15-0 115

PAGE OF

4. SOLICITATION NO.

I • %u-';'?-No;155. EFFECTrVE DATE
07/,22/2015

S. AWARD DATE

07/22/2015
7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
12/19/2012 TO 12/31/2016

8. SER\ICING AGENCY
PACIFIC NORTHWEST NAT LAB

AIC:

DUNS: +4:

tJS DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

PACIFIC NORT[HWEST SITE OFFICE

P0 BOX 350 MS K9-42

RICIILAND WA 99352

PC Genice Madera
TELPHONENO. 509--372--4010

9. DELIVER TO
PATRICIA VOKOUN
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
OFFICE OF NEW REACTORS

1I1555 ROCEVILTE PIKE

ROCEVILLE MD 20852

I-
10. REQUESTING AGENCY
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535809 +4:
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVIrLLE MD 20852-2738

P0c Jasmine Beckford

TELEPHONEND. 301-41.5-5807

11. IN VOICE OFF ICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP 03-EI7A

ROCKVILLE MO 20852-2738

12- ISSUING OFFICE 13.a LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14. PROJECTIO

15. PROJECT TITLE

DUKE ENERGY CAROLINAS--WILLIAM STATES LEE III. ENVI
16. ACCOUNTING DATA

2015-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D0004-17-4-10.7-QPC04-251D

17. 18. I9. 20. 21. 22.
ITES NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES . QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRCHQ2512D0004

Master IAA•: NRCHQ2512D0004

The purpose of this modification is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of $44,500.00,

thereby increasing the total, obligations for thi

agreement from $410,304.00 to $454,804.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

including the authorized cost ceiling of

$487,457.44.

Z;J. P'AYM•N I PROVI•I[}N•S 24. TUTAL AMUUNT

$44, 500. 00

25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) [TATIVE (REQUESTING)

25b. NAME AND TITLE 2Ec. DATE

-7/2 2k! 5

,SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL AUG 1 3 2015TEMPI.ATE - fRl,


